CTR2111-2*** 1250Mbps PX20 ONU Transceiver
REV1.0
Feature
 1250Mb/s TX/RX Data Rate
 1310nm FP-LD Burst Mode Transmitter
 1490nm PIN/TIA Continuous Mode Receiver
 SFF 2X5 Package
 Metal enclosure for lower EMI

      R1=R2=130Ohm,R3=R4=82Ohm,R5=NC
Package Outline
Ordering information
Part No Burst Option(X) Temp Option(Y) Package Option(Z)
CTR2111-2XYZ H:High Enable
L:Low Enable
C:Comerical（0 ~+70 ℃ ℃）
I:Industrial（-40 ~+℃ 85 ℃）
U:SC/UPC Pig tail
A:SC/APC Pig tail
Specifications
Part No Pack Rate Tx/Rx WaveLength Po
(dBm)
Sen
(dBm)
Application
CTR2131-1*** SFF 2X10 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP/1490nm PIN -1~4 <-25 PX10  ONU
CTR2132-1*** SFF 2X10 1.25Gbps 1490nm DFB/1310nm PIN -3~2 <-26 PX10  OLT
CTR2131-2*** SFF 2X10 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP/1490nm PIN -1~4 <-26 PX20  ONU
CTR2131-3*** SFF 2X10 1.25Gbps 1310nm DFB/1490nm PIN -1~4 <-26 PX20  ONU
CTR2132-2*** SFF 2X10 1.25Gbps 1490nm DFB/1310nm APD 2~7 <-30 PX20  OLT
CTR2111-1*** SFF 2X5 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP/1490nm PIN -1~4 <-25 PX10  ONU
CTR2112-1*** SFF 2X5 1.25Gbps 1490nm DFB/1310nm PIN -3~2 <-26 PX10  OLT
CTR2111-2*** SFF 2X5 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP/1490nm PIN -1~4 <-26 PX20  ONU
CTR2111-3*** SFF 2X5 1.25Gbps 1310nm DFB/1490nm PIN -1~4 <-26 PX20  ONU
CTR2112-2*** SFF 2X5 1.25Gbps 1490nm DFB/1310nm APD 2~7 <-30 PX20  OLT
深圳世纪晶源光子技术有限公司/Shenzhen Century Epitech Photonics Technology Co.,Ltd.
地址/Address：深圳市光明高新技术产业园化合物半导体产业基地/Compound Semiconductor Industry Base (Century Epitech Co., Ltd.) of Guangming
Hi-Tech Industrial Park, Guangming District, Shenzhen，P, R, China